

M/166/2024

CNR NO.: DLWT01-006091-2024

Ravi Chadha

Vs

Neeraj Sapra (Through Her Spa Holder Sahil Sapra)

19.7.2024

Present: None for applicant Ravi Chadha.

Fresh application under Section 143A(4) of NI Act received through e-filing mode. It be checked and registered.

Issue notice of application to respondent on filing of PF and copies.

Be listed for **12.8.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
West District, THC, Delhi/19.7.2024